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Craig E. Weaver
Mayor 

535 Bufflehead Drive
Kiawah Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 475-6857
cweaver@kiawahisland.org

Term Expires 12/2020

Maryanne Connelly
4927 Green Dolphin Way
Kiawah Island, SC  29455

Tel. (973) 610-4889
mconnelly@kiawahisland.org

Term Expires 12/2020

Klaus Said
170 Flyaway Drive

Kiawah Island, SC  29455
Tel. (203) 243-2526

ksaid@kiawahisland.org
Term Expires 12/2020

Chris Widuch
Mayor Pro Tem

325 Glen Eagle Drive
Kiawah Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 736-1487
cwiduch@kiawahisland.org

Term Expires 12/2020

F. Daniel Prickett
573 Whimbrel Road

Kiawah Island, SC  29455
Tel. (843) 768-0584

dprickett@kiawahisland.org
Term Expires 12/2020

TOWN ADMINISTRATOR:
Stephanie Monroe Tillerson

Tel. (843) 768-5103
stillerson@kiawahisland.org 

CLERK TO COUNCIL:
Petra S. Reynolds
Tel. (843) 768-5101

preynolds@kiawahisland.org 

TOWN TREASURER:
Dorota Szubert

Tel. (843) 768-5104
dszubert@kiawahisland.org 

BUILDING OFFICIAL:
Bruce Spicher

Tel. (843) 768-5107
bspicher@kiawahisland.org 

ADDRESS OF TOWN HALL:
Kiawah Island Municipal Center

4475 Betsy Kerrison Parkway
Kiawah Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 768-9166
Fax (843) 768-4764

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 2 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan

NEXT ELECTION DATE: December 2020

2010 POPULATION: 1,626

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.kiawahisland.org

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
1st Tuesday of each month, 2:00 pm, Town of Kiawah Island Municipal Center 

Council Chambers
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